[903-001] 1.4                                                                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 3
Intelligent Switch Monitors
Available in various configurations, compact package (mini), 4”
electrical box mount and with or without priority interrupt, the
Intelligent Monitor Modules from Advanced offer unique fire alarm
industry features that simplify installations and provide superior
flexibility.
Designed for installation on Advanced Axis AX Series SLC

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
[903-001] 1.4                                                                                                                                                                                    Page 3 of 3
Order Codes and Options
55000-831ADV Mini Switch Monitor
55000-830ADV Mini Priority Switch Monitor
55000-805ADV Switch Monitor
55000-806ADV Priority Switch Monitor